

OLD POST ROAD BOX CULVERT REPLACEMENT PROJECT
IFB 01092
10/30/2018

UNDERGROUND EXCAVATING, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Traffic Control	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
2.	Mobilization	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00
3.	Erosion and Sedimentation Control-Complete	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
4.	Type II Backfill	24	CY	25.00	600.00
5.	Grading Complete will include removal of all unsuitable material including the existing pipes	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
6.	Remove / Replace asphalt & base	180	SY	75.00	13,500.00
7.	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including fabric underlayme	139	SY	90.00	12,510.00
8.	Culvert Construction -including Dbl 10'x7' concrete box culvert incl. Parapets, wingwalls, and aprons	1	LS	168,000.00	168,000.00
9.	Traffic Striping, Thermoplastic -Complete	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
10.	Dewatering	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 265,610.00

SEABORAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Traffic Control	1	LS	7,730.21	7,730.21
2.	Mobilization	1	LS	5,387.12	5,387.12
3.	Erosion and Sedimentation Control-Complete	1	LS	45,990.63	45,990.63
4.	Type II Backfill	24	CY	96.16	2,307.84
5.	Grading Complete will include removal of all unsuitable material including the existing pipes	1	LS	325,791.45	325,791.45
6.	Remove / Replace asphalt & base	180	SY	88.26	15,886.80
7.	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including fabric underlayment	139	SY	99.80	13,872.20
8.	Culvert Construction -including Dbl 10'x7' concrete box culvert incl. Parapets, wingwalls, and aprons	1	LS	208,830.11	208,830.11
9.	Traffic Striping, Thermoplastic -Complete	1	LS	1,923.27	1,923.27
10.	Dewatering	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 635,219.63